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DE BRIDGE

Choisissez le tour de la compétition :

Tour n°8
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Equipe

| ‘i | Francoise HUSSENET

Christophe SCHIEL

Jean ECOMARD

Joel KLEIN

Jean Pierre LEFEBVRE

Lionel POLOUBINSKI

Laure ROUVRAIS

Alexis LOGOTHETIS

Rozenn DELATTRE

Paule DE WOLBOCK

Guy FINANCE

Jacques OTTENWAELDER

Jacques MOISAN

Jacques BERNARD

Janys BODIN

Jean Claude LE
MAGOARIEC

Résultat

4.01

11.38

15.99

8.62

16.55

10.71

3.45

9.64

9.29

14.93

19.74

14.70

10.36

16.18

11.05

16.37

Pénalité

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Bonus

14.64

14.08

12.24

13.52

12.32

11.12

13.60

11.76

9.92

10.24

10.96

6.48

4.16

6.80

7.28
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Total

PV

124.63
115.82
113.55
113.35
110.00
104.59
103.84
99.87
99.16
98.20
97.16
94.10
93.74
92.84

89.98

88.60
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Jacques MANALT

Danielle PAOLI

Jacques AUDRAIN

Eugene BUHOT

Robert OLLIVE

Yvonne LOWERY

Denise GINDRE

Maurice PENANHOAT

Jean Pierre GLAUD

Michele CHABOT

Lionel POIRIER

Francoise DANIEL

Alyette L'HIGUINEN

Gilbert LOUYA

Christiane SEIGNERET

Michele NAVARRO

19.24

8.95

5.07

5.30

14.22

3.82

18.41

0.26

3.63

0.76

5.78

9.29

10.71

7.10

1.59

12.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.76

8.80

8.08

8.24

5.36

5.84

3.92

7.44

7.04

4.08

1.92

1.68

3.92

1.60

0.00
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86.89
86.48
85.23
84.70
80.87
80.05
77.87
77.61
74.27
69.72
67.42
63.50
61.73
59.06
58.26

44.99
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